Post-Contract Award Disclosure
Above 50 Mitlion as of 15 July 2024

[T ———

Republic of the Phllippines
CIVILAVIATION AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

Approved Budget for| Amount of Contract S AR Pate of Impiementin
Project Title B 5 Name of Contractor/Suppiier of the Contract Period | Date of Award e =
the Contract Awarded ! Acceptance Unit
Supplier/Contractor
GOOD/SERVICES PROJECTS
Room 202-203, 2/F Great
Provision of S it ices Requ) i CAAP o
L Scutily S g e s e PhoSB.60D242.72 | Phps6,178,048.68 |  UltraSecurityServicesinc. | Wall Bidg, 136 Yakal St | Three 3)Years | May13,2024 | June 25.2024 esls
Areg X! Under o Three (3} Yeor Service Agreement
Makt! Clry
Contract for the Pravisfon of Security Services 26 Dlege Sllang Avenue
Advance Remote Managed )
Requirements far CAAP Area il under Three Yeors Php63,472,355.76 Php63,472,355.76 SaCUNlEy SErACaE I AFPOVAL, Fort Bonifaclol, | Three (3) Years May 13, 2024 June 27,2024 CSIS
Sevice Agreemen Y i tagulg City
EXTENSION OF CONTRACT FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF Four (4)
MANPOWER QUTSQURCING CONTRACT FOR PROVISION 21/F Petron Mega Plaza e
OF JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR CAAP HEAD OFFICEAND | Php190,974,478.60 | Php190,974,478.60 LSERV Corporation Bullding 358 Sen, Gl Puyat Two (2) N/A May 25, 2024 HRMD
AREA CENTERS NATIONWIDE (01 APRIL 2024 UNTIL 15 Avenue, Makatl City Weeks
AUGUST 2024)
EXTENSION OF CONTRACT FOR THE PROCUREMENT OF Four (4)
MANPOWER OUTSOURCING CONTRACT FOR PROVISION 21/F Petren Mega Plaza Monthaand
OF PROFESSIONAL AND GENERAL SERVICES FUR CAAP Php205,821,073 Php205,821,073.00 LSERY Corporatlion Building 358 $Sen. Gil Puyat Two (2) N/A May 15, 2024 HRMD
HEAD OFFICE AND AREA CENTERS NATIONWIDE (01 Avenue, Makatl City Weeks
APRIL 2024 UNTIL 15 ANGUST 2024
Prapared by: Approved,By:
T — .'
Mark VictdriplZ, Barcoma Atty. JoBmwBaau B. Masiglat

min Sugport Staff

Page1cfl

Officar<Th-Charge, Brocurement Division

-_/




Post-Contract Award Disclosure
Above 50 Million as of 15 July 2024

Fresrermt o

’ Republic of the Phillppines
w CIVILAVIATEON AUTHORITY OF THE PHILIPPINES

Official Business Address

Approved Budget for| Amount of Contract Date of Implementin
Project Title i e 4 d Name of Contractor/Suppller of the Contract Period | Date of Award - . =
the Contract Awarded Acceptance Unit
Suppller/Contractor
INFRASYRUCTURE PROJECTS
Antigue Alrport Developmental Project Cy 2021 PHE98,500.00 PhpR7,926,371,76 Setlers Bullder Malandog Hamtic, Antigue 270C.0 Aprit 29,2024 June 24,2024 ADMS
Prepared by Approved By: -
2

Manz V?gi ia Z. Barcoma
dmin Support Staff

Pagelofl

Atty, Tohn-B&aB, Masiglat
Otficer-In-Charge)Prokurement Division

S




